EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1106

1107

1108

1109

1110

Not at all.

not only A but (also) B

Not really.

not so much A as B

note
nothing but ~
notice
notice
novel

now (that)...

1111

1112

1113

1114

1115

1116

1117

1118

1119

1120

now and then
nowadays
obey
obviously
occasionally
occur

Of course.

of importance
= important

of one's own

of patience
= patient

1101-1120



